Supercut Roughers
1
 Metric 2016 - 17
New
Roughers
SUPERCUTCR-
CR-超级切削-粗加工／粗齿／
不等螺旋角度立铣刀

1
Product Identification
Ordering Codes
Cutting
Diameter
03 = 3 mm
04 = 4 mm
A - Aluminum
Machining
Roughers
End Mills
C = CMT
Inserts
Number
of Flutes
C = 3
D = 4
E = 5
06RM 13D06
The
Approximate
Cutting
Length
Neck Length
N20= 20 mm
N26= 26 mm
Z-Radial
internal
coolant
Carbide Grade
CR3
CA5
N18
Shank Diameter
06  =    6 mm
08  =    8 mm
10  =  10 mm
12  =  12 mm
14  =  14 mm
16  =  16 mm
4g�Ò<lX
2�C¬